REG #
M174
M162
M177
M185
M172
M20

M228
M150
M169
M189
M58

M182
M181
M167
M179
M129
M202
M10

M134
M213
M11

M229
M227
M157
M171
Mé3

M223
M184
M192
M154
M40

M160
M62

AGENCY_NAME

Mid South Steel Products, Inc.
Arkansas Petroleum Solutions
Datz UST Management LLC
Bassco Services, Inc.

Sewell Oil Company

Perry & Sons LLC

JF Petroleum Group

Lee Calibration Service

Arkoma Services, LLC

AOG (Arkansas Oklahoma Gas)
Blackmon Qil Company

D&H United Fueling Soloutions, Inc.
Jordans Fuel Sells, LLC

Akin Environmental Services LLC
Trillium Transportation Fuels, LLC
Ozark Meter Service, LLC

R & K Petroleum Testing, LLC

J & M Garage

American Petroleum Sales & Service
Central Arkansas Petroleum
Southern Company, The

Big Qil LLC

Tri Star Energy LLC

Clean Earth Solutions

SPATCO Energy Solutions
Arkansas Testing Services/Coulson Oil
WR Hess Company

OWL Services USA

Rebel Services, LLC.

D & D Proves It Inc

Lonny Goodwin

TLP Enterprise

Mid State Service Company Inc

CITY

Cape Girardeau
Conway
Conway

Dallas

El Dorado

El Dorado

Flint

Fort Smith

Fort Smith

Fort Smith
Glenwood
Grand Prairie
Harrisburg
Harrison
Houston
Jonesboro

Litle Rock

Little Rock

Little Rock
Malvern
Memphis
Mountain Home
Nashville

New Braunsfels
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
Oklahoma City
Plymouth Meeting
Ripley

Salina

Saratoga

Searcy

Searcy

ST
MO
AR
AR
>
AR
AR
X
AR
AR
AR
AR
X
AR
AR
X
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
TN
AR
TN
X
AR
AR
OK
PA
MS
KS
AR
AR
AR

PHONE
(573) 335-5529
(501) 327-0084
(855) 328-9878
(214) 352-4432
(870) 881-9300
(870) 862-6160
(903) 535-9595
(479) 484-9439
(479) 847-0181
(479) 651-7842
(870) 356-2130
(817) 530-1917
(870) 408-0323
(870) 577-4067
(713) 332-5726
(870) 365-9316
(501) 650-2835
(501) 951-5920
(501) 955-2502
(501) 332-3683
(901) 345-2531
(870) 401-9001
(870) 321-7742
(830) 626-1422
(501) 314-9886
(501) 425-9577
(501) 276-7881
(610) 276-5914
(662) 512-0219
(785) 825-8305
(870) 200-1503
(501) 230-4699
(501) 268-9539

EXP
9/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
5/31/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
9/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
1/31/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
5/31/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026

10/31/2025
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
4/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
7/31/2026
1/31/2026
6/30/2026
5/31/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026



M214
M41

M42

M178
M216
M187
M230
M221

NAS Petroleum Services

Hooten Equipment Co

ARK-O Petroleum Equipment
Springfield Petroleum Service
Neumayer Equipment Company
Seneca Company

Guardian Fueling Technologies
MCS Petroleum

Spiro
Springdale
Springdale
Springfield
St. Louis
Tulsa
Tulsa
Watauga

OK
AR
AR
MO
MO
OK
OK
TX

(918) 774-7466
(479) 756-6851
(479) 361-3000
(417) 863-2922
(314) 772-4501
(918) 838-0494
(918) 216-9146
(817) 210-6460

11/30/2025
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
8/31/2026
4/30/2026
4/30/2026

12/31/2025
7/31/2026



