

REG #	AGENCY_NAME	CITY	ST	PHONE	EXP
M174	Mid South Steel Products, Inc.	Cape Girardeau	MO	(573) 335-5529	9/30/2026
M162	Arkansas Petroleum Solutions	Conway	AR	(501) 327-0084	6/30/2026
M177	Datz UST Management LLC	Conway	AR	(855) 328-9878	6/30/2026
M185	Bassco Services, Inc.	Dallas	TX	(214) 352-4432	5/31/2026
M172	Sewell Oil Company	El Dorado	AR	(870) 881-9300	6/30/2026
M20	Perry & Sons LLC	El Dorado	AR	(870) 862-6160	6/30/2026
M228	JF Petroleum Group	Flint	TX	(903) 535-9595	9/30/2026
M150	Lee Calibration Service	Fort Smith	AR	(479) 484-9439	6/30/2026
M169	Arkoma Services, LLC	Fort Smith	AR	(479) 847-0181	6/30/2026
M189	AOG (Arkansas Oklahoma Gas)	Fort Smith	AR	(479) 651-7842	1/31/2026
M58	Blackmon Oil Company	Glenwood	AR	(870) 356-2130	6/30/2026
M182	D&H United Fueling Soloutions, Inc.	Grand Prairie	TX	(817) 530-1917	6/30/2026
M181	Jordans Fuel Sells, LLC	Harrisburg	AR	(870) 408-0323	6/30/2026
M167	Akin Environmental Services LLC	Harrison	AR	(870) 577-4067	6/30/2026
M179	Trillium Transportation Fuels, LLC	Houston	TX	(713) 332-5726	5/31/2026
M129	Ozark Meter Service, LLC	Jonesboro	AR	(870) 365-9316	6/30/2026
M202	R & K Petroleum Testing, LLC	Litle Rock	AR	(501) 650-2835	6/30/2026
M10	J & M Garage	Little Rock	AR	(501) 951-5920	6/30/2026
M134	American Petroleum Sales & Service	Little Rock	AR	(501) 955-2502	6/30/2026
M213	Central Arkansas Petroleum	Malvern	AR	(501) 332-3683	6/30/2026
M11	Southern Company, The	Memphis	TN	(901) 345-2531	10/31/2025
M229	Big Oil LLC	Mountain Home	AR	(870) 401-9001	6/30/2026
M227	Tri Star Energy LLC	Nashville	TN	(870) 321-7742	6/30/2026
M157	Clean Earth Solutions	New Braunsfels	TX	(830) 626-1422	4/30/2026
M171	SPATCO Energy Solutions	North Little Rock	AR	(501) 314-9886	6/30/2026
M63	Arkansas Testing Services/Coulson Oil	North Little Rock	AR	(501) 425-9577	6/30/2026
M223	WR Hess Company	Oklahoma City	OK	(501) 276-7881	7/31/2026
M184	OWL Services USA	Plymouth Meeting	PA	(610) 276-5914	1/31/2026
M192	Rebel Services, LLC.	Ripley	MS	(662) 512-0219	6/30/2026
M154	D & D Proves It Inc	Salina	KS	(785) 825-8305	5/31/2026
M40	Lonny Goodwin	Saratoga	AR	(870) 200-1503	6/30/2026
M160	TLP Enterprise	Searcy	AR	(501) 230-4699	6/30/2026
M62	Mid State Service Company Inc	Searcy	AR	(501) 268-9539	6/30/2026

M214	NAS Petroleum Services	Spiro	OK	(918) 774-7466	11/30/2025
M41	Hooten Equipment Co	Springdale	AR	(479) 756-6851	6/30/2026
M42	ARK-O Petroleum Equipment	Springdale	AR	(479) 361-3000	6/30/2026
M178	Springfield Petroleum Service	Springfield	MO	(417) 863-2922	8/31/2026
M216	Neumayer Equipment Company	St. Louis	MO	(314) 772-4501	4/30/2026
M187	Seneca Company	Tulsa	OK	(918) 838-0494	4/30/2026
M230	Guardian Fueling Technologies	Tulsa	OK	(918) 216-9146	12/31/2025
M221	MCS Petroleum	Watauga	TX	(817) 210-6460	7/31/2026